

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21031/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in CMWP No. 38144/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AHTRAM ELAHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)2 Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mrs.Veera Kaul Singh, Adv.
Mr.Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr.Siddarth Sengar, Adv.

For R.NO.1 Mr.Pramod Swarup, Adv.
Mr.Mohd.Fuzail Khan, Adv.
Mr.Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post for final disposal after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master